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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 25 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.
10 BREUS Yevheniia UKR 1/1/1900
23 BURDON Renata POL 23/10/1973
8 COLLIS Gemma GBR 10/10/1992

20 ECORCHON Marine FRA 14/4/1998
1 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 7/7/1981

46 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS 20/10/2000
7 FAN Pui Shan HKG 15/5/1975
2 FIDRYCH Marta POL 26/7/1990

60 FORIS Erika HUN 1/1/1900
18 HALKINA Aliona BLR 11/12/1977
45 KELMAN Linor ISR 28/12/1990
3 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 23/12/1978

11 MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN 21/9/1956
30 MUELLER ESPINOSA Victoria Anne USA 10/7/1967
5 NG Justine Charissa HKG 17/8/1989

14 POIGNET Sabrina FRA 26/6/1982
4 RONG Jing CHN 25/11/1988

26 SANTOS Monica BRA 22/3/1983

59 SARANTI Aikaterini GRE 19/9/1984
9 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 16/2/1989

16 VERES Amarilla HUN 1/7/1993
31 VLAMI Efthymia GRE 15/4/1988
6 YU Chui Yee HKG 29/3/1984

17 ZHANG Chuncui CHN 7/5/1986
22 ZOU Xu Feng CHN 1/11/1990
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Formula of the competition
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25 fencers

1 poules: round

25 fencers
4 poules (1 poule of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 20 fencers

Direct elimination
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2015 World Championships Senior Eger
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:30    piste No  12&13
Referee: LA ROSA Massimo ITA, OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
BREUS Yevheniia UKR  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 24 3
ZOU Xu Feng CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
COLLIS Gemma GBR  4  1  V  V  1  4 0.333 -4 20 4
ECORCHON Marine FRA  3  0  4  V  2  V 0.333 -5 19 5
FORIS Erika HUN  1  0  0  2  2  3 0.000 -22 8 7
EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
KELMAN Linor ISR  0  1  V  2  V  1 0.333 -13 14 6

Poule No 2    11:30    piste No  10
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
FIDRYCH Marta POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
FAN Pui Shan HKG  1  3  4  V  V 0.400 0 18 4
SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS  3 V4  3  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
HALKINA Aliona BLR  3  V V4  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
SANTOS Monica BRA  0  3  2  0  V 0.200 -11 10 5
SARANTI Aikaterini GRE  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6

Poule No 3    11:30    piste No  11
Referee: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER

V/M ind. HS rank
EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS  V  2  V  0  3 0.400 0 15 4
MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN  0  1  4  0  0 0.000 -20 5 6
ZHANG Chuncui CHN  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 21 3
BURDON Renata POL  1  V  2  1  1 0.200 -14 10 5
YU Chui Yee HKG  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 23 1
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN V4  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 22 2

Poule No 4    11:30    piste No  14
Referee: VOGT Susanna CAN

V/M ind. HS rank
RONG Jing CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
NG Justine Charissa HKG  2  4  4  V  V 0.400 0 20 4
POIGNET Sabrina FRA  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 1 20 3
VERES Amarilla HUN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 2
MUELLER ESPINOSA Victoria Anne USA  2  4  2  2  0 0.000 -15 10 6
VLAMI Efthymia GRE  3  1  3  3  V 0.200 -5 15 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 ZOU Xu Feng CHN 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 FIDRYCH Marta POL 1.000 18 25 qualifier
3 RONG Jing CHN 1.000 12 25 qualifier
4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 0.833 15 29 qualifier
5 YU Chui Yee HKG 0.800 14 23 qualifier
6 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 0.800 12 22 qualifier
7 HALKINA Aliona BLR 0.800 10 22 qualifier
8 ZHANG Chuncui CHN 0.800 8 21 qualifier
9 VERES Amarilla HUN 0.800 7 24 qualifier

10 BREUS Yevheniia UKR 0.667 6 24 qualifier
11 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 0.600 5 20 qualifier
12 POIGNET Sabrina FRA 0.600 1 20 qualifier
13 NG Justine Charissa HKG 0.400 0 20 qualifier
14 FAN Pui Shan HKG 0.400 0 18 qualifier
15 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS 0.400 0 15 qualifier
16 COLLIS Gemma GBR 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
17 ECORCHON Marine FRA 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
18 KELMAN Linor ISR 0.333 -13 14 qualifier
19 VLAMI Efthymia GRE 0.200 -5 15 qualifier
20 SANTOS Monica BRA 0.200 -11 10 qualifier

21 BURDON Renata POL 0.200 -14 10 eliminated
22 MUELLER ESPINOSA Victoria Anne USA 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
23 MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
24 FORIS Erika HUN 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
25 SARANTI Aikaterini GRE 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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1 ZOU Xu Feng CHN

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 ECORCHON Marine FRA

16 COLLIS Gemma GBR    15/5
9 VERES Amarilla HUN

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 ZHANG Chuncui CHN

5 YU Chui Yee HKG

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 POIGNET Sabrina FRA

13 NG Justine Charissa HKG

20 SANTOS Monica BRA    15/6
29 --------- ---

4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS

3 RONG Jing CHN

30 --------- ---

19 VLAMI Efthymia GRE

14 FAN Pui Shan HKG    15/12
11 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN

7 HALKINA Aliona BLR

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 BREUS Yevheniia UKR

15 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS

18 KELMAN Linor ISR    15/2
31 --------- ---

2 FIDRYCH Marta POL

ZOU Xu Feng

Tableau of 16

COLLIS Gemma    15/6

VERES Amarilla

ZHANG Chuncui    15/11

YU Chui Yee

POIGNET Sabrina    15/7

NG Justine Charissa

EFIMOVA Yuliya    15/14

RONG Jing

FAN Pui Shan    15/9

SYCHEVA Evgeniya

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna    15/11

HALKINA Aliona

BREUS Yevheniia    15/7

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

FIDRYCH Marta    15/14

ZOU Xu Feng

Tableau of 8

VERES Amarilla

   15/8

POIGNET Sabrina

EFIMOVA Yuliya

   15/9

RONG Jing

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

   15/12

BREUS Yevheniia

FIDRYCH Marta

   15/9

ZOU Xu Feng

EFIMOVA Yuliya

RONG Jing

FIDRYCH Marta
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1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS

Tableau of 8

8 SHABUROV Maxim RUS    15/13

5 SUN Gang CHN

4 PENDER Dariusz POL    15/12

3 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ

6 TIAN Jianquan CHN    15/8

7 FEDYAEV Roman RUS

2 GILLIVER Piers GBR    15/12

SHABUROV Maxim

Semi-finals

SUN Gang
   15/11

TIAN Jianquan

GILLIVER Piers
   15/5

SUN Gang

Final

GILLIVER Piers

   15/14
SUN Gang
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1 ZOU Xu Feng CHN

Tableau of 8

8 VERES Amarilla HUN    15/8

5 POIGNET Sabrina FRA

4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS    15/9

3 RONG Jing CHN

6 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN    15/12

7 BREUS Yevheniia UKR

2 FIDRYCH Marta POL    15/9

ZOU Xu Feng

Semi-finals

EFIMOVA Yuliya
   15/5

RONG Jing

FIDRYCH Marta
   15/12

ZOU Xu Feng

Final

RONG Jing

   15/7
ZOU Xu Feng



2015 World Championships Senior Eger
"A" Cat Women's Epee

September 18 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 ZOU Xu Feng CHN
2 RONG Jing CHN
3 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS
3 FIDRYCH Marta POL
5 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN
6 VERES Amarilla HUN
7 BREUS Yevheniia UKR
8 POIGNET Sabrina FRA
9 YU Chui Yee HKG

10 HALKINA Aliona BLR
11 ZHANG Chuncui CHN
12 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS
13 NG Justine Charissa HKG
14 FAN Pui Shan HKG
15 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS
16 COLLIS Gemma GBR
17 ECORCHON Marine FRA
18 KELMAN Linor ISR
19 VLAMI Efthymia GRE
20 SANTOS Monica BRA

21 BURDON Renata POL
22 MUELLER ESPINOSA Victoria Anne USA
23 MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN
24 FORIS Erika HUN
25 SARANTI Aikaterini GRE
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Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE 0 1 1
BEZEM Sebastian GER 0 1 0
FARREN Christopher GBR 0 2 2
FERRATZZI Junior Ricardo BRA 0 1 0
HAMAR Balázs HUN 0 1 0
ISMAILOV Khassan RUS 0 1 0
KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER 1 1 2
KHRYSTYK Volodymyr UKR 0 1 0
KOSA Miklos HUN 0 0 2
LA ROSA Massimo ITA 1 3 2
LAM Cgi Ming Andy HKG 0 1 0
LECZYCKI Jakub POL 0 1 1
LI Hai Long CHN 0 1 0
MALOLEPSZY Leszek POL 0 1 0
NAGY Jozsef HUN 0 1 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 1 2 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN 1 1 0
SZABO Bence HUN 0 1 0
TAMAS Henriette HUN 0 1 0
TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA 0 1 0
VOGT Susanna CAN 1 2 0
YU Jin Kuk KOR 0 1 0
ZHURAUSKI Viachislau BLR 0 1 1
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